| Part |

docketed by the City of Klamath
Falls, Oregon, for a proportionate share of the cost of improving 5th Sewer Unit which said
lien is docketed in Volume 5 of
the City Lien Docket of said City
at page 120 thereof on the date

KETH R. AMBROS.

Chief of Police of the City of
Klamath Falls, Ore.

N23,30-D7,14.21

For sale—old papers. Call at
Klamath News.

SESSIENT.

A. D. 1927, and together with the costs and disbursements of sale hereunder.

KEITH K. AMBROSE, Chief of Police of the City of Klamath Falls, Ore N23,30-D7,14,21

NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL PROPERTY FOR DELIN-QUENT IMPROVEMENT ASSESSMENT.

By virtue of a warrant issued by the Police Judge of the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, dated the 19th day of November, A. D. 1927, and to me directed, notice is hereby given that I have levied upon the following described real property, to-wit:

Lot 19, Block 23, Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, dated the 19th day of November, A. D. 1927, and to me directed, notice is hereby given that I have levied upon the following described real property, to-wit:

Lot 19, Block 23, Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, for a proportionate share of the cost of improving 8th Sewer Unit which said lien is docketed by the 19th day of Nartha Highy, in a satisfaction of a certain sewer lien created and docketed by the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, tated upon the following described real property, to-wit:

Lot 19, Block 23, Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, taken and levied upon as the property of Martha Highy, in the sum of \$43.12. Notice is also hereby city of Klamath Falls, Oregon, taken and levied upon the following described real property of Martha Highy, in the sum of \$43.12. Notice is also hereby city of Klamath Falls, Oregon, taken and levied upon as the property of Martha Highy, in the sum of \$43.12. Notice is also hereby city of Klamath Falls, Oregon, taken and levied upon as the property of Al Hammond, in satisfaction of a certain sewer lien created and docketed by the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, taken and levied upon as the property of Martha Highs, in the cost of improving 8th Sewer Unit which said lien is docketed by the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, to find the cost of improving 8th Sewer Unit which said lien is docketed by the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, tore the cost of improving 8th Sewer Unit with the cost of improv